AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PB0000276-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063541091+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB1100101-02 PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY)

50

1-41 10

33




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB1320319-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

100

12 1.2

13

14




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5190049-03 BOOM ASSY

BOOM, TOF
RETRACTION

32

BOOM, TOP
EXTENSION



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36035840100 | CYLINDER 1
2 36035740200 | ROD 1
3 36035290300 | PISTON 1
4 91684007501 | PACKING 2
5 91431206201 | RING,BACKUP 2
6 91002903000 | O-RING 1 1B G30
7 91332207500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
8 90202203000 | NUT 1 M30
9 80612110680 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR68
10 80801006030 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
11 36034979510 | COVER,ROD 1
12 91694006000 | PACKING 1
13 91410206002 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91002908000 | O-RING 1 1B G80
15 91660006001 | SEAL,DUST 1
16 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
17 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
18 90302043001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 30
41 36035299900 | PACKING SET 1 60X75
100 36035840000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1

000018



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42443991001 | COVER ASSY 1
2 42442830010 | SUPPORT 1
3 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 9 8
4 37000506550 | PLATE 2 T=1.6
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 14 8
6 90101208016 | BOLT 12 M8X16
7 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR M8) 10
8 90172108014 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X14
9 42443990100 | SUPPORT 1

31 42443991100 | COVER 1

33 82464107813 | HINGE 2

34 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1

35 80172804016 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X16

38 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M4X10

39 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 13 4

40 90201500400 | NUT 13 M4

46 42268773010 | PLATE 4

52 42443711201 | COVER 1

000023



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36028371000 | CYLINDER 1
2 36026159530 | COVER,ROD 1
3 80612110400 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR40
4 91002907000 | O-RING 1 1B G70
5 80801003525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
6 91694003500 | PACKING 1
7 91410203501 | RING,BACKUP 1
8 91660003501 | SEAL,DUST 1
9 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
10 90302042401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 24
11 90209402400 | NUT 1 M24
12 36028370010 | PISTON 1
13 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20
14 36028379510 | ROD ASSY 1
15 90303072401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 24
16 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
17 91350207500 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
18 80541700030 | BEARING,SPHERICAL (NTN) 1 SA4-30B
50 36026489900 | PACKING SET 1 35X75
100 36028370000 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (LOWER) 1

000028



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36028430000 | CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK 1
2 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
4 90171108060 | BOLT 4 M8X70

000033




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (Enc

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

42809631200
42652120300
80172304016
90302040401
90201200400
90303070401
42509520100
42971491100
42971431200
42971431400
91810130240
42971491400

LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS)
BUZZER ASSY

SCREW,MACHINE
WASHER,SPRING

NUT

WASHER,PLAIN

PLATE,NAME (EXHAUST GAS ALARM)
HARNESS

PLATE,CAUTION

SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS)
FASTENER

PLATE,NAME

=S Ul = = =S S ANNDN S

M4X16
4

M4

4

000038



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PES5070082-00 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

FRONT -
—- /g !___=, - -
: i Jélf_:ﬁ : )(! E___ o -
| _L|: O
P .
|
o

e




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PG1050634-00 CYLINDER,TELESCOPING

A:PACKING SET KEY NO.41 (KEY NO.1,2+3:4,8,17,18,20,21)



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH1000633-00 SAFETY DEVICES (AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER)

TR Y VuF
SAFETY DEVICES

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5030979-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5032117-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5033322-00 HARNESS

100
| |
CN17/5% CN174
’;EIR“ r iy : w1
! ) 1 - i {e[e]afov[r] !

T T f " o]
vis] |75 gl




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5034174-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

12




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PK2001784-01 FRAME UNIT

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOBTNBDBBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL5140024-01 LAMP ASSY,WORKING

1

1
| -Jonsal— |- —[Ensel— ol
-|IE ’:'.__l |_.'_N CN ol |

T—-aN

15"

3 14 1
RERUA T 2 Y ANBRORE N$3’|J—|=N5.BB




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063541091+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No
1 82105221286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
30 42354541400 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SWITCH) 1

000090



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PN5010701-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (OPERATION)

1

/

( FP R I T‘“ 2
B2 628 6B T (zts7)
E # .
O D

I:’; I:"//3 E%iz:D
.B. -

5-%) (7-5) (F-sm8) =@

(THE% [ELRR

10

/9

821w F

@




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Se

WN =

O~NOoOOGBA

42393740010
37002202030
42394551010
42591845010
42398131060
42397982020
42397981010
42397401050
42590591020

PLATE,NAME (AT-100TG)

PLATE,NAME

PLATE,CAUTION

PLATE,CAUTION

PLATE,CAUTION (CHECK BEFORE WORK START)
PLATE,NAME (EMERGENCY PUMP OPERATION)
PLATE,CAUTION (ENGINE START OPERATION)
PLATE,NAME (EMERGENCY STOP OPERATION)
PLATE,NAME (VEHICLE BATTERY MONITOR)

-

e I e e A e ]

HK2664

000099

H¥



BLACK

BLUE BLACK
32

UANPYARKD)
WH1TE

WHITE WHITE

AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PN5011540-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (TADANO,FUSE,NON-SLIP/MITSUBISHI)

(W& B O IR E)



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PO1000183-00 INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

AAN 2 (7))
INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PO1014959-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT)

TN

ETY-HRYET.
037 bLA-EFZ2PARRDE (F-+3F
s ZREP) CLEOCTPTORANRSE Y-

7.50~16~14PRL

7.50R16-12PRL

ﬂ/ !
- /
f
1]
( i F )
—
Y
. - - -
7 RS ERAT /ﬁ
| K:\:;,f .
I |
A AR BESERGNR
4
/2 54 vRAE 'kPy (gD
/1 J SAVEAZ_| Gl | W
: A¥W & 100 [0 .50
. m 208/780R17 .5 600 | 800
=] OERNEEA— VI TL—FENNT (R, ey T Er
[3] 8 oMWY FLA-ETRIELT { AR, 1171158 |6 0o, 00
o «7=a T TN X LY T N g
B aridunoy L ' R A A
ofEMRTHICRP TOEW>T (&L, 120-1180 |68, 00) (46 . 50)|
16 £00 | 600
118/116L |t6.00/45 .00
16 "800 | 600 |
3 1211190 |t5.00/45, 000
/ 155/ 7281 (iaPRUY 7 D07 O
7 7.00-16-12PRL | P10 | B2
id X Bl Sk
7.80-16-10PRL [0 | S0
o—%2 -5 EASEOTPTOEAND 7.50-16=12PRL ﬁs.%:'m (66.(60@
&80 | 600 |
6. B0) (6, BO)
&850 | 650
55006, 50)
FOO | 700
7.00) (7. O0)

MR,

7.00R16~14PRL
O IEDRREENT EE

o
[N
A
"l

i.’-




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PO5080088-02 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PO5270220-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

100




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PP6210016-03 PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING

q 30
15 31

SEE
PIPING ASSY.FRAME

~




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PR5210002-00 RELAY

100

B
B

C-.

(-]
L
I
n
-




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PS5530090-01 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

50

CN41

‘B: IT R/ EESW
[~ ENGINE START/STOP SW

wa |
| |

Fi
FTAEL/ERARTSW
ACCELERATOR/EMERGENCY PUMP SW

: FERURR ARBRSW
! :)INTERFERENCE PREVENTION CANCELLATION/
BCOM STOWING SW




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PT5090008-00 TANK ASSY,OIL

50




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PV5140017-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

100

O . O
HEONE)

il e




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PW1030049-01 TOOLS

-
! =
AN <C N\
(an]
| <
-
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 (@(
G3
ad
I o5 i .
a6 g
o8
\GIO Gﬁ




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX2001452-01 CARRIER UNIT

10

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOBTNBDBBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5260021-00 MOUNT ASSY,COVER




AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42865760200 | SPACER 2
2 42865600101 | SUPPORT 1
3 90171116070 | BOLT 6 M16X70
4 90270401600 | NUT 6 16
5 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 16
6 42865760101 | SUPPORT 1
7 42864680200 | SUPPORT 2
8 42865250302 | SUPPORT 2
9 42864690010 | PLATE N T=0.5
10 42865820020 | SUPPORT 6 T=1.0
12 37002701590 | CABLE ASSY 1 30B,L=280
13 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
15 90101208016 | BOLT 1 M8X16
16 37000535420 | PLATE 2
17 37000577800 | PLATE 2 HK1912
37000526060 | PLATE 2 HK1913

000171



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42882541000 | SUPPORT 1
2 36103060000 | TANK ASSY,OIL 1 000147
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 6 12
4 90101212022 | BOLT 3 M12X22
5 90201781200 | NUT 3 M12
6 90171112030 | BOLT 3 M12X30
7 42874730100 | BAND 2
8 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10

000176



AT-100-5 42063541091 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PY2000196-03 OPTIONS,2 (UPPER)

(@ n\\ — @

e | Lo

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOGBTNBDDBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIFPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063541091+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

